From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).

e of Bod Self Loadin Mobile Concrete Mixer
eS f LoaC d n M bo Ce no rc te N4e x fe
4 ear of ManufactureMonth and AS r codification
5 No. of c linders 4
number
vehicle
of the
tns ectin
As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
As applicable
B Fuel used Diesel
9 81 Kw @ 2200 +/- 10 rpm
10. Cubic ca aci 4760 cc
11. Makers classification CSLM 4300 Self Loading Mobile Concrete
Mixer CEV Sta E-IV
L2. Wheel base
13, Seatin CA acr One
74. Colou r Asa licable
15: .ULW unladen wei ht 8070 K s
.J- b. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weight)
laden
by the
N/A
17. Number. description. size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front axle 0,14 PR BKT brand; 405/70 x 20
14 PR TVS brand
76/70 x 2
b Rear axle 0,14 PR BKT brand; 405/70 x 20
14 PR TVS brand
76/70 x 2
18. htRe astered Axle Wei
a Faw- 1 Faw-2Front Axle etc 4360 K S
b Raw- 1 Raw- 2Rea r Axle etc 3710 K s.
19.
Overall len th 5750 mm
b Rear over h an
C Overall width 2480 mm
d Overall hei ht 4195
M in. round clearance 365 mm
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2
6. Chassis
H. P./BHP
2650 mm
a.
50 mm
J
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbers AAQN 0137,
R01, Dated: 17.05.2022. AAON 0137. VO1. Dated: 15.09.2021 and AAqN
0137. DATED: 31.O3.2O21 issued by the testing agency ARAI, Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certifled by the testing agencies concerned,